

|
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 12743 OF 2013
(FOR PREL.HEARING)

M/S JSW ENERGY LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTRI.INSP.TO GOVT. OF KARNA.&OR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay in re-
filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6317 of 2013 (FOR PREL.HEARING)
(With office report)

Date: 29/08/2013 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv,
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Appeals admitted.

Tag with C.A.Nos.4085-4086 of 2013.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Indu Bala Kapur]
Court Master